An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−ESDIA6028 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                            1/2
●FEATURE
1. Low profile (Height: 2.80mm Max)
●Applications
1. Digital camera , PDA and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=6.00±0.40m/m；B=2.80m/m MAX；C=2.70m/m TYP.；
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) Marking DCR(mΩMAX) Isat(A) Irms(A)
ESDIA6028-1R0N 1.0±30% 1R0 17.0 7.60 5.20
ESDIA6028-1R5N 1.5±30% 1R5 20.8 6.30 4.80
ESDIA6028-2R2N 2.2±30% 2R2 33.8 5.40 4.00
ESDIA6028-2R7N 2.7±30% 2R7 35.0 4.90 3.70
ESDIA6028-3R3N 3.3±30% 3R3 36.4 4.30 3.50
ESDIA6028-4R7N 4.7±30% 4R7 49.4 3.70 3.20
ESDIA6028-6R0N 6.0±30% 6R0 58.5 3.30 2.80
ESDIA6028-6R8N 6.8±30% 6R8 65.0 3.10 2.70
ESDIA6028-100M 10±20% 100 84.5 2.50 2.30
ESDIA6028-150M 15±20% 150 123.5 2.00 1.80
ESDIA6028-220M 22±20% 220 175.5 1.60 1.50
ESDIA6028-330M 33±20% 330 360.0 1.30 1.40
ESDIA6028-470M 47±20% 470 416.0 1.10 1.00
ESDIA6028-680M 68±20% 680 546.0 0.98 0.90
ESDIA6028-101M 100±20% 101 780.0 0.82 0.80
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Inductance Tolerance: N: ±30% ; M : ±20%
Note4. Isat : △L/L≦30%(This indicates the value of current when the inductances is 30% lower than its initial